Name of Corporate Debtor: New Haven Engineering Co Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: April 11, 2025
List of Creditors as on: May 8, 2025

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Emplovyees and Government Dues)

(In INR)
S1 Name Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount under Remarks if any
No Date of | Amount Amount Amount Amount| Whether| Voting lf. of ml.ltual of claim verification
. . . Continge| claim not
receipt claimed Admitted | covered by | covered | related | Share . .
. e s . nt Claim | that may| admitted
of claim security interest | by party? | (%) in
be set off
Guarant CoC
ee
01 | Kamdar 7-5-2025 2,41,574.00 No No No Nil Nil Nil Nil 2,41,574.00 Undergoing verification
Desai &
Patel LLP
02 | Vrag BVG | 7-5-2025 2,49,32,450.00 No No No Nil Nil Nil Nil 2,49,32,450.00 | Undergoing verification
Infrasheltors
LLP
2,51,74,024.00 2,51,74,024.00




